5TH B.B.M.K.U INTER-COLLEGE JUDO TOURNAMENT AND YOGA COMPETITION

INVITATION



YOU ARE CORDIALLY INVITED TO THE JUDO (M/W) TOURNAMENT AND YOGA (M/W) COMPETITION 25TH NOVEMBER, 2024 10.00 AM ONWARDS



SSLNT MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA



VENUE : PRINCIPAL'S RESIDENCE CAMPUS ,(OPPOSITE V-MART)

VENUE: ROOM NO. 02 ACADEMIC BUILDING (GROUND FLOOR) MAIN COLLEGE CAMPUS

ORGANISED BY S.S.L.N.T MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, DHANBAD (A CONSTITUENT UNIT UNDER B.B.M.K UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD)

EVENTS OF THE DAY

INAUGURATION CEREMONY 10.00 AM

CHIEF GUEST: SR. (PROF.) DR. RAM KUMAR SINGH

(VICE CHANCELLOR, BBMKU, DHANBAD)

GUEST OF HONOUR: DR. PUSHPA KUMARI,

(DEAN STUDENT'S WELFARE, BBMKU, DHANBAD)

DISTINGUISHED GUEST: DR. DEBJANI BISWAS, ALUMINI

(EX-DEAN STUDENT'S WELFARE BBMKU, DHANBAD)

VALEDICTORY CEREMONY

3.00 PM

CHIEF GUEST: PROF. DR. PAWAN KUMAR PODDAR

(VC-IN-CHARGE, VBU, HAZARIBAGH)

(PRO - VICE CHANCELLOR, BBMKU, DHANBAD)

GUEST OF HONOUR: DR. AJIT KUMAR,

(PROCTOR, BBMKU, DHANBAD)

DISTINGUISHED GUEST: DR. R.K TIWARY

(CCDC, BBMKU, DHANBAD)

DR. DHIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA SPORTS SECRETARY S.S.L.N.T MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, DHANBAD DR. KAVITA DHIRHE SPORTS-IN-CHARGE S.S.L.N.T MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, DHANBAD DR SHARMILA RANI PRINCIPAL S.S.L.N.T MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, DHANBAD